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Adam Kennedy Electrical Services
Adam Kennedy
adamkennedyelectric@yahoo.com
662‐739‐8546

                       

Advanced Electrical Service
Mark Lynch
mlynch.aes@comcast.net
601‐940‐6174

            

Batteries Plus Bulbs 
Chad Langley
chad.langley@batteriesplus.com
601‐954‐3855

     

Boyd Electric 
Mervin Boyd
meboyd@cableone.net
601‐810‐4502

    

Bright Business Solutions
Luis Terrazas
luisterrazas@brightbusinesssolutions. Net 
601‐613‐5144

                                            

Brumfield Sales & Service, LLC
Jennifer B. Brumfield
jennifer.b.brumfield@gmail.com
601‐597‐1800

         

Chambers Electric
Sara Chambers
sara@chamberselectricllc.com
662‐363‐3088

     

Chesnut enterprises Inc
Charlotte Chestnut
cc1401msu@gmail.com
662‐617‐4953

                                    

Clavier Electric, LLC
Justin Clavier
justinclavier@gmail.com
901‐857‐1304

                                            

Efficient Power and Light
Chase Wolverton
chase@efficientpl.com
601‐519‐1793

                        

Energy Savers of Mississippi
Jerry Cummins
energysavers19@gmail.com
901‐488‐8989

                      

Everything LED           
Henry Hall
hhall2ash@gmail.com
901‐461‐2470

      

Gray Company of Tennessee DBA Batteries Plus 
Bulbs
Jeff Gray
jeff.gray@batteriesplus.com
901‐219‐7043

    

H and H Electrical
Kevin Hall
kevin@hhelectrical.net
601‐260‐4894

      

IAC Supply Solutions Inc.
Freddie Lindsey
flindsey@iaccompanies.com
662‐226‐2474

          

Jim Cowder Electric
Marty Cowder
cowderelectric@bellsouth.net
601‐573‐5553

            

Kenneth Adams Electrical
Kenneth Adams
k.adams79@yahoo.com
601‐757‐3702

 

Entergy Small Business Solutions Trade Allies
Counties Served



LED Lighting Resources, LLC
Craig Foshee
Graigfoshee@yahoo.com
601‐259‐6764

                                            

Lighting Unlimited
Scott Pridmore
lightingunlimitedcolumbus@gmail.com
662‐251‐2956

                                            

M & M Electric
David Marshall
david@mmelectricms.com
601‐613‐1672

      

Main Street Efficiency Crew, LLC
John Phillips
john.phillipsmainstreetcrew@gmail.com
662‐560‐3718

     

McComb Electrical Supply
Alvie White
alvie@mccombelectric.com
601‐684‐1160

         

Midsouth Signs, Inc. 
Dennis Parmer
dennis@midsouthsigns.com
662‐523‐2219

                                            

Mississippi Energy Solutions
Boyd Kellum
boyd.mes@gmail.com
601‐473‐6511

              

Omega Electric
Tyler Holder
tyler@omegaelectric.net
601‐566‐6066

   

Phoenix Electrical Contractors, Inc
Jim Hall
jhall@phoenixelectricalinc.com
601‐824‐0208

                                           

Robinson Electric
Trent Harrison
trent@robinsonelectric.biz
662‐843‐3978

                

Scarborough Enterprises
Tommy Scarborough
trscarb@hotmail.com
601‐953‐6900

               

Sequel Electrical Supply
Libby Spitchley
libbys@sequelelectricalsupply.com 
601‐672‐7591

                    

Synergy Electric Inc. 
Brad Evans
brad@synergyelec.com
601‐896‐6912

           

Thomas Electrical 
Ken Thomas
ken_thomaselectrical@yahoo.com
662‐417‐1908

        

Tom Smith Electrical Service
David Smith
tsesinc@yahoo.com
601‐684‐5781

      

Total Electric
Rodney White
rwhite@totalelectricms.com
601‐939‐7877

       

Tucker Electric Company
Tim Tucker
ttucker662@aol.com
662‐363‐6188

  

Van Dan Electrical & Controls, Inc.
Raymond VanDan
rvandan@apl.com
601‐551‐7500

          

Wallace Electrical Contractor
Jamie Wallace
jameswalace1979@hotmail.com
601‐248‐5220

        



Wesley B. Jones Electric
Wesley Jones
wbjeinc@cablelynx.com
601‐636‐9591

       


